Area

Athlone

Atlantis

Atlantis

Belhar

Bellville

Bellville

Blue Downs

Bonteheuwel

Cape Town

Cape Town

Century City

Claremont

Delft

Durbanville

Eerste River

Elsies River

Fish Hoek

Hanover Park

Kenilworth

Location name

Shell

OK Foods

Solly's Service Station

Engen Bellstar Service
Station

Bellville Bus Terminus

Tygerberg Hospital

Sasol Hindle Road

Bonteheuwel Bus
Terminus

Dis-Chem Culemborg

Golden Acre Terminus

Century City Bus
Terminus

Claremont Bus Terminus

SAPS Delft Police Station

Durbanville Bus Terminus

Shell Service Station

Elsies River Bus
Terminus

Engen Clarke's Garage

Hanover Park Bus
Terminus

Engen Regal Convenience
Centre

Type

Service Station

Shop

Service Station

Service Station

Kiosk

Mobile van

Service Station

Mobile van

Shop

Kiosk

Mobile van

Kiosk

Mobile van

Mobile van

Service Station

Kiosk

Service station

Mobile van

Service Station

Address

Klipfontein Road, Belgravia, Athlone

Cnr Grosvenor Ave & Charl Uys Street,
Avondale, Atlantis

23 Wesfleur Circle, Avondale, Atlantis

Belhar Drive, Belhar

Cnr Charl Marais Street & Belrail Road,
Bellville

Francie van Zijl Drive, Bellville

Cnr Hindle & Eerste River Roads, Bluedowns

Bluegum Street, Bonteheuwel

The Heriot Shop, 1 St Georges Mall, Cape
Town

Cnr Plein & Darling Streets, Grand Parade

Ratanga Road, Milnerton

Cnr Claremont Blvd & Newry Street,
Claremont

Cnr Voorbrug & Delft Main Roads, Delft

Plein Street, Durbanville

Cnr Van Riebeeck Road & Plein Street,
Eersteriver

Cnr Halt & Consani Roads, Elsies River

Main Road, Fish Hoek

Main Road, Hanover Park

31 Warrington Road, Kenilworth

Monday

00:00

07:00

00:00

05:10

00:00

08:00

05:10

13:30

05:30

05:10

12:40

00:00

05:00

00:00

05:10

00:00

23:59

23:00

23:59

18:30

23:59

18:00

19:10

17:20

18:20

08:00

17:20

23:59

17:20

23:59

08:00

23:59

Tuesday
00:00 | 23:59
07:00 | 23:00
00:00 & 23:59
05:10 | 18:30
00:00 | 23:59
08:00 | 18:00
05:10 & 19:10
13:30 | 17:20
05:30 @ 18:20
05:10 | 08:00
12:40 @ 17:20
00:00 | 23:59
05:00 & 17:20
00:00 | 23:59
05:10 | 08:00
00:00 | 23:59

Wednesday
00:00 | 23:59
07:00 | 23:00
00:00 = 23:59
05:10 | 18:30
00:00 | 23:59
08:00 | 18:00
05:10 = 19:10
13:30 | 17:20
05:30 @ 18:20
05:10 | 08:00
00:00 | 23:59
05:00 @ 17:20
00:00 | 23:59
05:10 = 08:00
00:00 | 23:59

Thursday
00:00 | 23:59
07:00 | 23:00
00:00 & 23:59
05:10 | 18:30
00:00 | 23:59
08:00 | 18:00
05:10 & 19:10
13:30 | 17:20
05:30 & 18:20
05:10 | 08:00
12:40 @ 17:20
00:00 | 23:59
05:00 @ 17:20
00:00 | 23:59
05:10 A 08:00
00:00 | 23:59

Friday
00:00 | 23:59
07:00 | 23:00
00:00 | 23:59
05:10 | 18:30
12:30 @ 13:15
14:15 @ 14:45
16:00 | 16:45
00:00 | 23:59
08:00 | 18:00
05:10 | 19:10
13:30 | 17:20
05:30 | 18:20
05:10 | 08:00
14:50 | 17:20
00:00 | 23:59
05:00 @ 17:20
00:00 | 23:59
05:10 | 08:00
00:00 | 23:59

Saturday
00:00 | 23:59
07:00 | 23:00
00:00 = 23:59
06:00 | 18:00
00:00 | 23:59
06:30 = 12:30
08:00 | 13:00
06:30 @ 17:30
06:30 = 13:00
06:00 | 12:00
00:00 | 23:59
05:30 @ 11:30
00:00 | 23:59
00:00 | 23:59

Sunday
00:00 | 23:59
07:00 | 23:00
00:00 @ 23:59
06:30 | 18:00
00:00 | 23:59
06:20 = 12:30
06:30 | 12:20
00:00 | 23:59
00:00 | 23:59
00:00 | 23:59



Area

Khayelitsha

Khayelitsha

Khayelitsha

Khayelitsha

Khayelitsha

Killarney

Malmesbury

Mamre

Mandalay

Mitchells Plain

Mitchells Plain

Mitchells Plain

Mitchells Plain

Mitchells Plain

Montague
Gardens

Mowbray

Nyanga

Observatory

Ocean View

Parow

Parow

Location name

Makhaza Bus Terminus

Luyanda Astron Garage

Engen Ubuntu
Convenience Centre

BP Service Station

Hilltop Spar

Killarney Bus Terminus

Spar Wesbank

OK Minimart

Shell Service Station

Bus Terminus

BP Synectics Garage

Astron Bayview

Shell Westridge Service
Station

Total Bonjour

BP Montague Drive

Mowbray Bus Terminus

Shell Terminus Service
Station

Groote Schuur Hospital

Welcome Supermarket &
Wholesalers

Pep Stores Head Office

Shell Suiderhof Motors

Type

Mobile van

Service Station

Service Station

Service Station

Shop

Kiosk

Shop

Mobile van

Service Station

Kiosk

Mobile van

Service Station

Service Station

Service Station

Service Station

Kiosk

Service Station

Hospital

Mobile van

Mobile van

Service Station

Address

Cnr Ceceka & Hlela Street, Makhaza,
Khayelitsha

Cnr Japhta Masemola & Solomon Tshuku
Road, Khayelitsha

Cnr Spine & Walter Sisulu Road, Khayelitsha

Redgo, Bonga Drive, Khayelitsha

50 Ncumo Road, Harare, Khayelitsha

Cnr Potsdam & Blaauwberg Roads, Killarney

Cnr Akasia Ave & Felicia Street, Malmesbury

Cnr Main Road & Lord Somerset Street,
Mamre

Cnr Auber & Brahms Cir, Mandalay

Cnr First & Third Avenue, Mitchells Plain

Cnr Lavender & Eisleben Road, Mitchells
Plain

Cnr Spine Road & Capri Way, Mitchells Plain

Cnr Park Avenue & Wespoort Drive,
Mitchells Plain

Cnr Spine Road & Weltevreden, Mitchells
Plain

32 Montague Drive, Montague Gardens

Cnr St Peters & Victoria Road, Mowbray

Cnr Terminus Road & Emms Drive, Nyanga

Main Road, Observatory

3 Gemini Way, Ocean View

Cnr Radnor & Tekstiel Street, Parow

6a De La Rey Street, Parow Centre

Monday

05:05

00:00

00:00

00:00

08:00

05:45

07:00

00:00

05:10

05:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

06:00

05:10

00:00

07:00

08:00

23:59

23:59

23:59

19:00

18:00

20:00

23:59

18:30

08:00

23:59

23:59

23:59

18:30

17:45

23:59

19:00

Tuesday
05:05 @ 08:00
00:00 | 23:59
00:00 | 23:59
00:00 | 23:59
08:00 | 19:00
05:45 | 18:00
07:00 = 20:00
00:00 | 23:59
05:10 | 18:30
00:00 | 23:59
00:00 | 23:59
00:00 | 23:59
06:00 = 18:30
05:10 | 17:45
00:00 | 23:59
07:00 = 19:00

Wednesday
05:05 @ 08:00
00:00 | 23:59
00:00 | 23:59
00:00 | 23:59
08:00 | 19:00
05:45 | 18:00
07:00 = 20:00
00:00 | 23:59
05:10 | 18:30
00:00 | 23:59
00:00 | 23:59
00:00 | 23:59
06:00 & 18:30
05:10 | 17:45
00:00 | 23:59
13:20 | 14:30
07:00 = 19:00

Thursday
05:05 @ 08:00
00:00 | 23:59
00:00 | 23:59
00:00 | 23:59
08:00 | 19:00
05:45 | 18:00
07:00 = 20:00
00:00 | 23:59
05:10 | 18:30
00:00 | 23:59
00:00 | 23:59
00:00 | 23:59
06:00 = 18:30
05:10 | 17:45
00:00 | 23:59
07:00 = 19:00

Friday
05:05 @ 08:00
00:00 | 23:59
00:00 | 23:59
00:00 | 23:59
08:00 ' 19:00
05:45 | 18:00
07:00 = 20:00
00:00 | 23:59
05:10 | 18:30
00:00 | 23:59
00:00 | 23:59
00:00 | 23:59
06:00 = 18:30
05:10 | 17:45
00:00 | 23:59
13:30 | 15:45
07:00 = 19:00

Saturday
05:30 @ 12:00
00:00 | 23:59
00:00 @ 23:59
00:00 | 23:59
08:00 @ 18:00
07:00 @ 20:00
00:00 | 23:59
06:20 | 12:10
00:00 | 23:59
00:00 | 23:59
00:00 | 23:59
06:00 ' 14:00
05:30 | 13:00
00:00 | 23:59
07:00 = 12:30
07:00 @ 18:00

Sunday
06:30 = 12:20
00:00 | 23:59
00:00 | 23:59
00:00 | 23:59
08:00 @ 17:00
07:00 @ 20:00
06:30 | 09:30
00:00 | 23:59
06:30 | 12:50
06:30 = 12:30
00:00 | 23:59
00:00 | 23:59
00:00 | 23:59
00:00 | 23:59
08:30 = 15:00



Area Location name Type Address Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Pella Opposite Moravian Church| Mobile van Pella Road, Pella 10:10 | 12:00
o Astron Phambili Service . . I
Philippi Station Service Station 1 Hammer Road, Philippi 00:00 = 23:59 | 00:00 @ 23:59 | 00:00 23:59 | 00:00 @ 23:59 | 00:00 23:59 | 00:00 23:59 | 00:00 23:59
Philippi ::ttr."" Top Spot Service Service Station Eglrhiz‘l’a" Mbeki & New Eisleben Road, 00:00 | 23:59 | 00:00 | 23:59 | 00:00 | 23:59 | 00:00 | 23:59 | 00:00 | 23:59 | 00:00 | 23:59 | 00:00 | 23:59
ation

Retreat ng;:e'?:;il':: 300 Service Station | Joe Marks Blvd, Retreat 00:00  23:59 | 00:00 23:59 & 00:00 23:59 & 00:00 23:59 & 00:00 23:59 & 00:00 2359 & 00:00 23:59
Rondebosch Red (?ross Childrens Hospital Klipfontein Road, Rondebosch 12:30 | 13:30

Hospital
Salt River Next to Industrial House Mobile van Cnr Victoria & Durham Roads, Salt River 06:00 @ 17:40 | 06:00 | 17:40 @ 06:00 @ 17:40 @ 06:00 | 17:40 | 06:00 | 17:40
Simonstown GABS Bus Depot Depot 3 Red Hill Road, Simonstown 05:00 | 13:00 | 05:00 | 13:00 | 05:00 | 13:00 | 05:00 | 13:00 | 05:00 | 13:00 | 05:00 | 09:00
Somerset West Mojo Cosmetics Shop Shop 3, Victoria Building, Church Way, 08:30 | 17:15 | 08:30  17:15 | 08:30  17:15 | 08:30 | 17:15 | 08:30 | 17:15 | 08:30 & 13:00

Somerset West

Somerset West SAP,S Somefrset West Mobile van Cnr Main & Pastorie Roads, Somerset West 06:20 | 07:50

Police Station
Strand The Jetty Mobile van Beach Road, Strand 05:10 06:10
Woodstock 2$§$SS”perette&Take Shop 75 Sir Lowry Road, Woodstock 08:00 | 17:00 | 08:00 | 17:00 | 08:00 | 17:00 | 08:00 | 17:00 | 08:00 | 17:00 | 09:00 | 13:00

Eastern Delight Take .
Wynberg Shop 2 Brisbane Road, Wynberg 07:30 18:00 | 07:30 18:00 @ 07:30 18:00 @ 07:30 18:00 @ 07:30 18:00 @ 08:00 13:00

Aways at Astron Garage




